SEPTEMBER
Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday
Monday

OCTOBER
Friday
Monday

NOVEMBER

Wed. - Thurs.

Thurs.
Friday
Friday
Friday
Wed.-Fri.

DECEMBER
Thursday
Monday
Mon.-Fri.

JANUARY
Monday
Tuesday
Monday

FEBRUARY
Friday
Mon.-Fri.
Monday

MARCH
Tuesday
Friday

APRIL
Mon.-Fri.

(BN
— 00 O U1

(2]

1-2

10
17
22-24

11
25-29

2-6

GREECE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
2017-18 Calendar

5:00- 6:30pm-GCS Preschool-8th Family/Staff Picnic
First day of school, K-8"

Pre-School Parent Orientation, 9:30-11:00am

Grade Level Meetings K-8", 7:00 pm (parents only)
First day for Preschool

No school, Preschool-8"
No school, Preschool-8"

Superintendent’s Day
Columbus Day Recess

Picture Days, Preschool-8"

Parent-Teacher Conferences, evening

Parent-Teacher Conferences No school, K-8"
Veterans® Day No school, Preschool-8"
Report Cards go home, K-8™

Thanksgiving Recess No school, Preschool-8"

Picture Retake/Makeup Day, Preschool-8™
Christmas Concert K-8", 7pm

Christmas Recess No school, Preschool-8"

New Year’s Recess No school, Preschool-8!"
Classes Resume, Pre-School-8™"

Martin Luther King Day No school, Preschool-8"

Report Cards go home, K-8
Presidents’ Week Recess
Classes Resume Pre-School-8!"

No school, Preschool-8"

Open House/Science Fair 7:00-8:30 pm- Tenative
Good Friday No school, Preschool-8"

Easter Recess No school, Preschool-8"



Friday
Monday

MAY
Monday

JUNE
Friday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Monday

20
23

28

13

14

15

18

Report Cards go home, K-8"
Professional Development Day No school, Preschool-8"

Memorial Day Recess No school, Preschool-8"

Last Day for Preschool

Awards Assembly 4-8" 1:00pm, sanctuary
Last Day, grades 6-8"

Moving Up Day, grades K-5™

Eighth Grade Graduation, 7:00pm, sanctuary
Kindergarten Graduation, 9:15 am, sanctuary
Last Day, grades K-5™

Kindergarten Orientation

School Hours

Pre School, 9:15-11:45am

Grades K-8th 8:40am - 3:10pm

All after school activities pick-up is by 4:45pm (unless otherwise noted)

No students are allowed in the building before 8:20am, please.



