

GREECE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 2017-18 Calendar

SEPTEMBER				
Tuesday	5	5:00- 6:30pm-GCS Preschool-8th Family/Staff Picnic		
Wednesday	6	First day of school, K-8 th		
Friday	8	Pre-School Parent Orientation, 9:30-11:00am		
Monday	11	Grade Level Meetings K-8 th , 7:00 pm (parents only)		
-		First day for Preschool		
OCTOBER		•		
Friday	6	Superintendent's Day	No school, Preschool-8 th	
Monday	9	Columbus Day Recess	No school, Preschool-8 th	
NOVEMBER				
Wed Thurs.	1-2	Picture Days, Preschool-8 th		
Thurs.	2	Parent-Teacher Conferences, evening		
Friday	3	Parent-Teacher Conferences, evening Parent-Teacher Conferences No school, K-8 th		
•	10		No school, Preschool-8 th	
Friday	17	Veterans' Day	No school, Fleschool-8	
Friday		Report Cards go home, K-8 th	N 1 1 D 1 1 oth	
WedFri.	22-24	Thanksgiving Recess	No school, Preschool-8 th	
DECEMBER				
Thursday	7	Picture Retake/Makeup Day, Preschool-8 th		
Monday	11	Christmas Concert K-8 th , 7pm		
•	11 25-29	Christmas Concert K-8 th , 7pm Christmas Recess	No school, Preschool-8 th	
Monday MonFri.				
Monday MonFri. JANUARY	25-29	Christmas Recess	No school, Preschool-8 th	
Monday MonFri. JANUARY Monday	25-29	Christmas Recess New Year's Recess		
Monday MonFri. JANUARY Monday Tuesday	25-29 1 2	Christmas Recess New Year's Recess Classes Resume, Pre-School-8 th	No school, Preschool-8 th	
Monday MonFri. JANUARY Monday	25-29	Christmas Recess New Year's Recess	No school, Preschool-8 th	
Monday MonFri. JANUARY Monday Tuesday	25-29 1 2	Christmas Recess New Year's Recess Classes Resume, Pre-School-8 th Martin Luther King Day	No school, Preschool-8 th	
Monday MonFri. JANUARY Monday Tuesday Monday	25-29 1 2	Christmas Recess New Year's Recess Classes Resume, Pre-School-8 th Martin Luther King Day Report Cards go home, K-8 th	No school, Preschool-8 th No school, Preschool-8 th No school, Preschool-8 th	
Monday MonFri. JANUARY Monday Tuesday Monday FEBRUARY	25-29 1 2 15	Christmas Recess New Year's Recess Classes Resume, Pre-School-8 th Martin Luther King Day Report Cards go home, K-8 th Presidents' Week Recess	No school, Preschool-8 th No school, Preschool-8 th	
Monday MonFri. JANUARY Monday Tuesday Monday FEBRUARY Friday	25-29 1 2 15	Christmas Recess New Year's Recess Classes Resume, Pre-School-8 th Martin Luther King Day Report Cards go home, K-8 th	No school, Preschool-8 th No school, Preschool-8 th No school, Preschool-8 th	
Monday MonFri. JANUARY Monday Tuesday Monday FEBRUARY Friday MonFri. Monday	25-29 1 2 15 2 20-24	Christmas Recess New Year's Recess Classes Resume, Pre-School-8 th Martin Luther King Day Report Cards go home, K-8 th Presidents' Week Recess	No school, Preschool-8 th No school, Preschool-8 th No school, Preschool-8 th	
Monday MonFri. JANUARY Monday Tuesday Monday FEBRUARY Friday MonFri. Monday MARCH	25-29 1 2 15 2 20-24 27	Christmas Recess New Year's Recess Classes Resume, Pre-School-8 th Martin Luther King Day Report Cards go home, K-8 th Presidents' Week Recess Classes Resume Pre-School-8 th	No school, Preschool-8 th No school, Preschool-8 th No school, Preschool-8 th No school, Preschool-8 th	
Monday MonFri. JANUARY Monday Tuesday Monday FEBRUARY Friday MonFri. Monday MARCH Tuesday	25-29 1 2 15 2 20-24 27	Christmas Recess New Year's Recess Classes Resume, Pre-School-8 th Martin Luther King Day Report Cards go home, K-8 th Presidents' Week Recess Classes Resume Pre-School-8 th Open House/Science Fair 7:00-8:3	No school, Preschool-8 th No school, Preschool-8 th No school, Preschool-8 th No school, Preschool-8 th	
Monday MonFri. JANUARY Monday Tuesday Monday FEBRUARY Friday MonFri. Monday MARCH	25-29 1 2 15 2 20-24 27	Christmas Recess New Year's Recess Classes Resume, Pre-School-8 th Martin Luther King Day Report Cards go home, K-8 th Presidents' Week Recess Classes Resume Pre-School-8 th	No school, Preschool-8 th No school, Preschool-8 th No school, Preschool-8 th No school, Preschool-8 th	
Monday MonFri. JANUARY Monday Tuesday Monday FEBRUARY Friday MonFri. Monday MARCH Tuesday Friday	25-29 1 2 15 2 20-24 27	Christmas Recess New Year's Recess Classes Resume, Pre-School-8 th Martin Luther King Day Report Cards go home, K-8 th Presidents' Week Recess Classes Resume Pre-School-8 th Open House/Science Fair 7:00-8:3	No school, Preschool-8 th No school, Preschool-8 th No school, Preschool-8 th No school, Preschool-8 th	
Monday MonFri. JANUARY Monday Tuesday Monday FEBRUARY Friday MonFri. Monday MARCH Tuesday	25-29 1 2 15 2 20-24 27	Christmas Recess New Year's Recess Classes Resume, Pre-School-8 th Martin Luther King Day Report Cards go home, K-8 th Presidents' Week Recess Classes Resume Pre-School-8 th Open House/Science Fair 7:00-8:3	No school, Preschool-8 th No school, Preschool-8 th No school, Preschool-8 th No school, Preschool-8 th	

Friday	20	Report Cards go home, K-8 th		
Monday	23	Professional Development Day	No school, Preschool-8 th	
MAY				
Monday	28	Memorial Day Recess	No school, Preschool-8 th	
JUNE				
Friday	8	Last Day for Preschool		
Wednesday	13	Awards Assembly 4-8 th , 1:00pm, sanctuary		
		Last Day, grades 6-8 th		
Thursday	14	Moving Up Day, grades K-5 th		
		Eighth Grade Graduation, 7:00pm	ı, sanctuary	
Friday	15	Kindergarten Graduation, 9:15 am, sanctuary		
		Last Day, grades K-5 th		
Monday	18	Kindergarten Orientation		

.....

School Hours

Pre School, 9:15-11:45am

Grades K-8th, 8:40am - 3:10pm

All after school activities pick-up is by 4:45pm (unless otherwise noted)

No students are allowed in the building before **8:20am**, please.